=OP \$290.00 1775

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Articles of Amendment

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Freud TMM, Inc.		105/18/2004	CORPORATION: NORTH CAROLINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Freud America, Inc.	
Street Address:	218 Feld Avenue	
City:	High Point	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27263	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NORTH CAROLINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1775725	PERFORMANCE SYSTEM
Registration Number:	1859462	FREUD
Registration Number:	1973557	
Registration Number:	1973556	
Registration Number:	2464769	
Registration Number:	2565060	FREUD
Registration Number:	2660281	PERMA-SHIELD
Registration Number:	2473559	DIABLO
Registration Number:	2815773	STEEL DEMON
Serial Number:	78311303	SPICE UP YOUR SAW
Serial Number:	78311312	SPICE UP YOUR SAW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)353-3239

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002932 FRAME: 0960 Phone: 704.331.7539

Email: docket@kennedycovington.com

Correspondent Name: Allyn B. Rhodes

Address Line 1: 214 North Tryon Street
Address Line 2: Hearst Tower, 47th Floor

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0018492.00080

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Marcia Siuda, Trademark Paralegal

Total Attachments: 1

source=ArticleAmend#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002932 FRAME: 0961

SOSID; 028-9045

Date Filed: 5/24/2004 2:30:00 PM
Effective: 6/1/2004
Elaine F. Marshall
North Carolina Secretary of State
C200414500399

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Pursuant to \$ 55 of the General Statutes of North Carolina, the undersigned corporation hereby submits the following Articles of Amendment for the purpose of amending its Articles of Incorporation:

- The name of the corporation is Freud TMM, Inc.
- 2. The text of each amendment adopted is as follows:

Section 1 is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following is inserted in lieu thereof:

- *1. The name of the corporation is Freud America, Inc.*
- 3. The date of the adoption of the amendment is May 18, 2004.
- Shareholder approval for the Articles of Amendment was obtained as required by Chapter
 of the North Carolina General Statutes.
- 5. These articles will be effective June 1, 2004.

This the 18 day of 1994, 2004.

FREUD TMM, INC

-

Ву:

Filing fee is \$50

RECORDED: 09/09/2004

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002932 FRAME: 0962